
Read It Once Again, Level 1, Literary Curriculum  
based on 

Is Your Mama a Llama? 
By  

Deborah Guarino 
 

Correlation to South Carolina’s Early Learning Standards 
 
 

The Goals and Developmental Indicators are divided into six domains: 
                                  Approaches to Play and Learning (APL) 
                                  Emotional and Social Development (ESD) 
                                  Health and Physical Development (HPD) 
                                  Language Development and Communication (LDC) 
                                  Mathematical Thinking and Expression (MTE) 
                                  Cognitive Development (CD) 
 
The standards are organized using these age groups: 
                                  Infants: Birth – 12 Months 
                                  Younger Toddlers: 8 – 21 Months 
                                  Older Toddlers: 18 – 38 Months 
                                  Younger Preschoolers: 36 – 48 Months 
                                  Older Preschoolers: 48 – 60+Months 
 
 
To assist teacher planning, each of our activities are listed along with the state  
learning standards that pertain to those activities.  
 
Please consult: http://ed.sc.gov/instruction/early-learning-and-literacy/standards/ 
for a  listing of South Carolina’s Early Learning Standards with additional 
information. 
 

 

 

 

http://ed.sc.gov/instruction/early-learning-and-literacy/standards/


Speech and Language 
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 

TODDLERS 
OLDER 

TODDLERS 
YOUNGER 

PRESCHOOLERS 
OLDER 

PRESCHOOLERS 

APL APL-1c 
APL-2b 
APL-8a 

 

APL-1e 
APL-2e 
APL-8 

APL-1g 
APL-1h 
APL-1i 
APL-2f 
APL-2h 
APL-5i 
APL-8f 

APL-1j 
APL-1k 
APL-1l 
APL-2i 
APL-5l 

APL-5m 
APL-8h 

APL-1m       APL-8k 
APL-1n        APL-8m 
APL-1o 
APL-1p 
APL-2l 
APL-2n 
APL-5o 

ESD   ESD-5e 
ESD-5f 
ESD-5i 

 
 

ESD-2m 
ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5n 

ESD-2p 
ESD-4p 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5t 

 

HPD   HPD-5g 
HPD-5h 

HPD-5k HPD-5n 

LDC LDC-1b 
LDC-2b 
LDC-7b 
LDC-7c 
LDC-8b 
LDC-8c 
LDC-9b 

LDC-1e 
LDC-1g 
LDC-2e 
LDC-3a 
LDC-6d 
LDC7d 
LDC-8e 
LDC-8f 
LDC-9c 

LDC-10a 
LDC-10b 
LDC-10c 

LDC-1h   LDC-8i 
LDC-1j    LDC-9g 
LDC-2g  LDC-10d 
LDC-2h  LDC-10e  
LDC-3b  LDC-10g 
LDC-3c  LDC-10h 
LDC-4g 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 

LDC-1k        LDC-7m 
LDC-1l         LDC-8k   
LDC-1m      LDC-8l  
LDC-2i         LDC-9i 
LDC-2k        LDC-10i 
LDC-3d       LDC-10j 
LDC-3e      LDC-10k 
LDC-4i       LDC-10l 
LDC-4j       LDC-10m  
LDC-5e      LDC-10n 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6n 

LDC-1n      LDC-8o    
LDC-1o      LDC-9l    
LDC-1p      LDC-10o   
LDC-2m     LDC-10r   
LDC-2o      LDC-10s   
LDC-3f       LDC-10t 
LDC-3g      LDC-10u 
LDC-4k 
LDC-4m 
LDC-5f 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 

MTE  MTE-1d 
MTE-3a 

MTE-1f 
MTE-3 

MTE-3e 
MTE-3f 

MTE-3h 

CD  CD-2j CD-2l 
CD-2m 

CD-2o 
CD-2q 
Cd-2r 

 

CD-1o 
CD-2v 
CD-2x 
CD-2z 
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1h 
APL-1i 
APL-2h 
APL-7g 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 
APL-9c 
APL-9d 

APL-1k      APL-9e 
APL-1l      APL-9g 
APL-5k 
APL-5m 
APL-5n 
APL-6l 
APL-8h 
APL-8i 

APL-1n      APL-8k 
APL-1o      APL-8m 
APL-1p      APL-9h 
APL-5o      APL-9k 
APL-5p 
APL-5q 
APL-6p 
 

ESD   ESD-2i 
ESD-4j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5f 
ESD-5i 
ESD-5j 
ESD-6j 
ESD-6k 

ESD-2k      ESD-6m 
ESD-2m 
ESD-3r 
ESD-3s 
ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5n 

ESD-2n      ESD-5s 
ESD-2p      ESD-5t 
ESD-2q      ESD-6p 
ESD-3u      ESD-6s 
ESD-3v 
ESD-4p 
ESD-4t 
ESD-5r 

HPD   HPD-5g 
HPD-5h 

HPD-5k 
 

HPD-5n 
 

LDC   LDC-1h    LDC-9g 
LDC-1i   LDC-10d 
LDC-1j   LDC-10g 
LDC-2g  LDC-10h 
LDC-3b 
LDC-3c 
LDC-4g 
LDC-4h 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 
LDC-1m 
LDC-2k 
LDC-3d 
LDC-3e 
LDC-4i 
LDC-4j 
LDC-6h 
LDC-7m 
 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2n 
LDC-2o 
LDC-3g 
LDC-4k 
LDC-4l 

LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 

 

MTE   MTE-3c 
MTE-4e 

MTE-3e      MTE-4i 
MTE-3f 

MTE-4l 

CD   CD-2l 
CD-2m 

CD-2o  
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL APL-1c APL-1d APL-1h 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 

APL-1l 
APL-5l 
APL-5m 
APL-8h 

APL-10 
APL-1p 
APL-8k 
APL-8m 

ESD   ESD-2j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5i 
ESD-6i 
ESD-6j 
ESD-6k 

ESD-2m 
ESD-2k 
ESD-2o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5n 
ESD-6m 

ESD-2p 
ESD-2p 
ESD-2t 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5t 
ESD-6p 

HPD   HPD-5g 
HPD-5h 

HPD-5k 
 

HPD-5n 
 

LDC  LDC-1e 
LDC-1g 
LDC-2d 
LDC-2e 
LDC-2f 
LDC-3a 
LDC-4d 
LDC-4f 
LDC-6d 
LDC-7d 
LDC-7f 

 

LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-2h 
LDC-3b 
LDC-4h 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 
 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 
LDC-1m 
LDC-2i 
LDC-2k 
LDC-3d 
LDC-3e 
LDC-4j 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 
LDC-7m 
LDC-7o 
 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2l 
LDC-2o 
LDC-3f 
LDC-3g 
LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 

 

MTE   MTE-4e MTE-4i MTE-4i 

CD      
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1h 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 

APL-1l 
APL-5l 
APL-5m 
APL-8h 

APL-10 
APL-1p 
APL-8k 
APL-8m 

ESD   ESD-2j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5i 
ESD-6i 
ESD-6j 
ESD-6k 

ESD-2m 
ESD-2k 
ESD-2o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5n 
ESD-6m 

ESD-2p 
ESD-2p 
ESD-2t 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5t 
ESD-6p 

HPD   HPD-5g 
HPD-5h 

HPD-5k 
 

HPD-5n 
 

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-2h 
LDC-3b 
LDC-4h 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 
 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 
LDC-1m 
LDC-2i 
LDC-2k 
LDC-3d 
LDC-3e 
LDC-4j 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 
LDC-7m 
LDC-7o 
 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2l 
LDC-2o 
LDC-3f 
LDC-3g 
LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 

 

MTE   MTE-4e MTE-4i MTE-4i 

CD      
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1g 
APL-2f 
APL-8f 

 

APL-1j 
APL-2i 
APL-8h 

APL-1m 
APL-2l 
APL-8k 

ESD   ESD-3k 
ESD-4j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5f 
ESD-5i 

ESD-3r 
ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5n 

ESD-3u 
ESD-4p 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5t 

HPD      

LDC  
 

LDC-1e 
LDC-1g 
LDC-2e 
LDC-3a 
LDC-6d 
LDC7d 
LDC-8e 
LDC-8f 
LDC-9c 
LDC-10a 
LDC-10b 
LDC-10c 

LDC-1h 
LDC-2g 
LDC-3b 
LDC-3c 
LDC-4g 
LDC-4h 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 
LDC-8i 
LDC-8i 
LDC-10d 
LDC-10g 
LDC-10h 
 
 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 
LDC-2k 
LDC-3d 
LDC-3e 
LDC-4i 
LDC-4j 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 
LDC-7m 
LDC-8k 
LDC-8l 
LDC-10i 
LDC-10l 
LDC-10m 
LDC-10n 
 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-2o 
LDC-3f 
LDC-3g 
LDC-4l 
LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 
LDC-7r 
LDC-8o 
LDC-9p 
LDC-10o 
LDC-10r 
 

MTE      

CD   CD-10d CD-10g CD-10m 
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1g     APL-1h 
APL-1i      APL-2f 
APL-2g     APL-2h 
APL-5g     APL-8f       

APL-1j         APL-1k 
APL-1l        APL-2i 
APL-2j       APL-5l 
 APL-8h         

APL-1m     APL-1n 
APL-1o       APL-2l 
APL-2n      APL-8k 
 

ESD   ESD-3j     ESD-3l 
ESD-3m   ESD-3n 
ESD-4j    ESD-5e 
ESD-5f     ESD-5h 
ESD-5i     ESD-5j 
ESD-6i     ESD-6j 
ESD-6k    ESD-7h 

ESD-3o     ESD-3r 
ESD-4k     ESD-4o 
ESD-5k     ESD-5l 
ESD-5m    ESD-5n 
ESD-6m    ESD-7l 

ESD-3t      ESD-3v     
ESD-4p     ESD-4t 
ESD-5r     ESD-5s 
ESD-5u     ESD-5t 
ESD-6p     ESD-6s 
ESD-7n 

 

HPD   HPD-2j   HPD-4h  
HPD-4i   HPD-4k  
HPD-6e  HPD-7g 
HPD-8f   HPD-8g 
HPD-8h 

HPD-2n      HPD-4l 
HPD-4m     HPD-4n 
HPD-4o    HPD-6g  
HPD-8i        HPD-8j 
HPD-8k       HPD-8l 

HPD-2r      HPD-4p     
HPD-4s     HPD-6i 
HPD-8m     HPD-8n 
HPD-8o 
 

LDC   LDC-1h     LDC-1i 
LDC-1j     LDC-2g 
LDC-2h    LDC-3b 
LDC-3c    LDC-4g 
LDC-4h    LDC-5b 
LDC-6e    LDC-6f 
LDC-7h    LDC-7j 
LDC-7k    LDC-8h 
LDC-8i   LDC-10d 
LDC-10g  
  

LDC-1k     LDC-1l 
LDC-1m      LDC-2j 
LDC-2k       LDC-3d 
LDC-3e       LDC-4i 
LDC-4j         LDC-5d 
LDC-5e       LDC-6g       
LDC-6h       LDC-7m     
LDC-7n       LDC-7o 
LDC-8j        LDC-8l 
LDC-10j      LDC-10k 
LDC-10n 

LDC-1n     LDC-1o 
LDC-1p      LDC-2m 
LDC-2n     LDC-2o 
LDC-3f      LDC-3g 
LDC-4k     LDC-4l       
LDC-4m    LDC-5f       
LDC-6i      LDC-7q        
LDC-7r     LDC-8o 
LDC-10p   LDC-10q 
LDC-10s 

MTE   MTE-4e MTE-4i 
MTE-5j      

MTE-1ab 
MTE-4l    
MTE-5p   

CD   CD-2l     CD-2m 
CD-3d     CD-3e 
 

CD-2q     CD-3i 
CD-7d     CD-8d 
CD-9e 

CD-2v     CD-7e 
CD-8f      CD9j 
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1h 
APL-1i 
APL-8f 

APL-1l 
APL-8h 

APL-1o 
APL-8k 

ESD   ESD-4i 
ESD-4j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5i 

ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5n 

ESD-4p 
ESD-4t 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5t 

HPD   HPD-5i HPD-5l HPD-5o 

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-3b 
LDC-4h 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7i 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 
LDC-8h 
LDC-8i 
LDC-10d 
LDC-10g 
LDC-10h 
LDC-11f 
LDC-15e 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 
LDC-1m 
LDC-2k 
LDC-3d 
LDC-4j 
LDC-6g 
 LDC-6h 
LDC-7l 
LDC-7m 
LDC-8j 
LDC-8k 
LDC-8l 
LDC-10i 
LDC-10n 
LDC-11g 
LDC-15f 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2o 
LDC-3f 
LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7p 
LDC-7q 
LDC-8o 
LDC-10o 
LDC-10t 
LDC-11k 
LDC-15i 

MTE   MTE-4e MTE-4i MTE-4l 

CD   CD-2l 
CD-2m 

CD-2q  
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL APL-3d 
APL-8a 

 

APL-3f 
APL-8e 

 

APL-1h 
APL-1i 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 

APL-1l 
APL-5m 
APL-8h 

 
 

APL-1o 
APL-1p 
APL-5p 
APL-8k 
APL-8m 

ESD  ESD-5b 
 

ESD-2i 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5f 
ESD-5i 
ESD-5j 

ESD-2m 
ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5n 

ESD-2p 
ESD-4p 
ESD-4t 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5t 

HPD  HPD-4g 
HPD-5e 

HPD-4h 
HPD-4k 
HPD-5h 

HPD-4o 
HPD-5k 

HPD-4p 
HPD-4s 

LDC LDC-2b 
LDC-7b 
LDC-7c 

 
 

LDC-1e 
LDC-1g 
LDC-2d 
LDC-2e 
LDC-3a 
LDC-4d 
LDC-6d 
LDC-7d 
LDC-7f 

 

LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-3b 
LDC-4h 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 

 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 

LDC-1m 
LDC-2k 
LDC-3d 
LDC-4j 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 
LDC-7m 
LDC-7o 

 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2o 
LDC-3f 

LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 

 
 

MTE MTE-5a MTE-5b MTE-3c 
MTE-4e 
MTE-5d 

MTE-3e 
MTE-4i 
MTE-5f 
MTE-5g 

MTE-3h 
MTE-4l 
MTE-5k 
MTE-5l 

CD   CD-2l CD-11j  
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1h 
APL-1i 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 

APL-1l 
APL-5m 
APL-8h 

 
 

APL-1o 
APL-1p 
APL-5p 
APL-8k 
APL-8m 

ESD   ESD-2i 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5f 
ESD-5i 
ESD-5j 

ESD-2m 
ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5n 

ESD-2p 
ESD-4p 
ESD-4t 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5t 

HPD   HPD-4h 
HPD-4k 
HPD-5h 
HPD-5i 
HPD-8h 

HPD-4o 
HPD-5k 
HPD-5l 
HPD-8k 

 

HPD-4p 
HPD-4s 
HPD-5n 
HPD-5o 
HPD-8o 

LDC  
 

 LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-3b 
LDC-4h 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 

 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 

LDC-1m 
LDC-2k 
LDC-3d 
LDC-4j 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 
LDC-7m 
LDC-7o 

 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2o 
LDC-3f 

LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 

 
 

MTE   MTE-3c 
MTE-4e 
MTE-5d 

MTE-3e 
MTE-4i 
MTE-5f 
MTE-5g 

MTE-3h 
MTE-4l 
MTE-5k 
MTE-5l 

CD   CD-2l CD-11j  
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1h     APL-1i 
APL-8f      APL-8g 
APL-9c     APL-9d 

APL-1l        APL-5m 
APL-8h       APL-8j 
APL-9e       APL-9g 

APL-1o        APL-5p 
APL-8k        APL-8m 
APL-9h        APL-9k 

ESD   ESD-2i    ESD-2j 
ESD-4i    ESD-5e 
ESD-5f    ESD-5h 
ESD-5i    ESD-5j 
ESD-6i    ESD-6j 
ESD-6k    ESD-7h 

ESD-2m    ESD-4k 
ESD-4o     ESD-5k 
ESD-5l      ESD-5m 
ESD-5n     ESD-5o 
ESD-6m    ESD-7l 
 

ESD-2p     ESD-4p 
ESD-4s     ESD-4t 
ESD-5r     ESD-5s 
ESD-5t     ESD-5v 
ESD-6p     ESD-6q 
ESD-6s      ESD-7p 

HPD   HPD-5g  HPD-5h 
HPD-6e 

HPD-5k 
HPD-6g 

HPD-5n 
HPD-6i 

LDC   LDC-1h    LDC-1j 
LDC-2g    LDC-2h 
LDC-3b    LDC-3c 
LDC-4h    LDC-5c 
LDC-6e    LDC-6f 
LDC-7h    LDC-7j 
LDC-7k    LDC-8h 
LDC-8i   LDC-10d 
LDC-10e 
LDC-10g 
LDC-10h 

LDC-1k          LDC-1l 
LDC-1m         LDC-2j 
LDC-2k          LDC-3d 
LDC-3e          LDC-4i 
LDC-4j           LDC-5e 
LDC-6g         LDC-6h 
LDC-7m        LDC-7o 
LDC-8j           LDC-8k 
LDC-8l          LDC-10i 
LDC-10n 

LDC-1n        LDC-1o 
LDC-1p        LDC-2o 
LDC-3f         LDC-4k 
LDC-4l         LDC-4m 
LDC-5f         LDC-6i 
LDC-7q        LDC-8m 
LDC-8o        LDC-9n 
LDC-10o     LDC-10t 
LDC-10u 

MTE   MTE-4e MTE-4i MTE-4l 

CD   CD-2m CD-2q CD-2v 
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1h     APL-1i 
APL-8f      APL-8g 
APL-9c     APL-9d 

APL-1l        APL-5m 
APL-8h       APL-8j 
APL-9e       APL-9g 

APL-1o        APL-5p 
APL-8k        APL-8m 
APL-9h        APL-9k 

ESD   ESD-2i    ESD-2j 
ESD-4i    ESD-5e 
ESD-5f    ESD-5h 
ESD-5i    ESD-5j 
ESD-6i    ESD-6j 
ESD-6k    ESD-7h 

ESD-2m    ESD-4k 
ESD-4o     ESD-5k 
ESD-5l      ESD-5m 
ESD-5n     ESD-5o 
ESD-6m    ESD-7l 
 

ESD-2p     ESD-4p 
ESD-4s     ESD-4t 
ESD-5r     ESD-5s 
ESD-5t     ESD-5v 
ESD-6p     ESD-6q 
ESD-6s      ESD-7p 

HPD   HPD-7e 
 

HPD-7j HPD-7q 

LDC   LDC-1h    LDC-1j 
LDC-7h    LDC-7j 
LDC-7k   LDC-8h 
LDC-8i     LDC-9e 
LDC-10d    
LDC-10e 
LDC-10h 

LDC-1k          LDC-1l 
LDC-1m          
LDC-7m        LDC-7o 
LDC-9h         LDC-8j           
LDC-8k         LDC-8l          
LDC-10i 
 

LDC-1n        LDC-1o 
LDC-1p         
LDC-7q        LDC-8m 
LDC-8o        LDC-9k 
LDC-9n        LDC-9o 
LDC-10o     
 

MTE   MTE-4e MTE-4i MTE-4l 

CD   CD-2m CD-2q CD-2v 
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1h 
APL-1i 
APL-7f 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 

APL-1l 
8h 

 

APL-1o 
APL-1p 
APL-8k 

ESD   ESD-2j 
ESD-3j 
ESD-4i 
ESD-4j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5f 
ESD-5i 
ESD-5j 

ESD-2m 
ESD-3o 
ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5n 

 

ESD-2p 
ESD-3t 
ESD-4p 
ESD-4t 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5t 

HPD      

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-2h 
LDC-3b 
LDC-4h 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 
LDC-1m 
LDC-2k 
LDC-3d 
LDC-3e 
LDC-4j 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 
LDC-7m 
LDC-7n 
LDC-7o 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2o 
LDC-3f 
LDC-3g 
LDC-4l 
LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 
LDC-7r 

MTE   MTE-3c 
MTE-4e 

MTE-3e 
MTE-3f 
MTE-4i 

MTE-3h 
MTE-4l 

CD   CD-1g 
CD-2l 

CD-1k 
CD-2o 

CD-1o 
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1h 
APL-1i 
APL-7f 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 

APL-1l 
8h 

 

APL-1o 
APL-1p 
APL-8k 

ESD   ESD-2j 
ESD-3j 
ESD-4i 
ESD-4j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5f 
ESD-5i 
ESD-5j 

ESD-2m 
ESD-3o 
ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5n 

 

ESD-2p 
ESD-3t 
ESD-4p 
ESD-4t 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5t 

HPD      

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-2h 
LDC-3b 
LDC-4h 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 
LDC-8h 
LDC-8i 
LDC-10d 
LDC-10g 
LDC-10h 
 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 
LDC-1m 
LDC-2k 
LDC-3d 
LDC-3e 
LDC-4j 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 
LDC-7m 
LDC-7n 
LDC-7o 
LDC-8j 
LDC-8l 
LDC-10i 
LDC-10n 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2o 
LDC-3f 
LDC-3g 
LDC-4l 
LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 
LDC-7r 
LDC-8o 
LDC-10o 
LDC-10t 

MTE   MTE-3c 
MTE-4e 

MTE-3e 
MTE-3f 
MTE-4i 

MTE-3h 
MTE-4l 

CD   CD-1g 
CD-2l 

CD-1k 
CD-2o 

CD-1o 
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1h 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 
APL-9d 

APL-1l 
APL-8h 
APL-8j 
APL-9g 

APL-1o 
APL-1p 
APL-8k 
APL-8m 
APL-9k 

ESD   ESD-4j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5i 
ESD-5j 

ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5n 

ESD-4p 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5t 

HPD   HPD-5g 
HPD-5h 
HPD-5i 

HPD-5j 
HPD-5k 
HPD-5l 

HPD-5o 

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-3b 
LDC-4g 
LDC-4h 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 
LDC-8h 
LDC-8i 

LDC-10d 
LDC-10g 
LDC-10h 
LDC-15d 
LDC-15e 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 

LDC-1m 
LDC-2i 
LDC-2k 
LDC-3d 
LDC-4j 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 
LDC-7m 
LDC-7o 
LDC-8j 
LDC-8l 

LDC-10i 
LDC-10n 
LDC-15f 
LDC-15g 
LDC-15h 

LDC-1n 
 LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2l 
LDC-2o 
LDC-3f 
LDC-4k 
LDC-4l 

LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 
LDC-8m 
LDC-8o 
LDC9n 

LDC-10o 
LDC-10t 
LDC-10u 
LDC-15i 

MTE   MTE-4e MTE-4i MTE-4l 

CD      
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1i 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 
APL-9d 

APL-1l 
APL-8h 
APL-8j 
APL-9e 
APL-9g 

APL-1o 
APL-8k 
APL-8m 
APL-9h 
APL-9k 

ESD   ESD-5e 
ESD-5f 
ESD-5i 
ESD-5j 

ESD-3s 
ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5n 

ESD-3v 
ESD-4p 
ESD-4s 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5t 

HPD      

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-3b 
LDC-3c 
LDC-4h 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7i 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 
LCD-8i 

LCD-10d 
LCD-10g 
LCD-10h 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 

LDC-1m 
LDC-2k 
LDC-3d 
LDC-3e 
LDC-4j 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 
LDC-7m 
LCD-8k 
LCD-8l 

LCD-10i 
LCD-10n 
LCD-15f 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2o 
LDC-3f 

LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 
LCD-8o 

LCD-10o 
LCD-15i 

MTE      

CD   CD-2l CD-1k 
CD-9e 
CD-10g 

CD-9j 
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL APL-1C 
APL-8a 

APL-1E 
APL-7d 
APL-8c 

APL-1i 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 
APL-9d 

APL-1l 
APL-8h 
APL-8j 
APL-9e 
APL-9g 

APL-1o 
APL-8k 
APL-8m 
APL-9h 
APL-9k 

ESD  ESD-5b ESD-5e 
ESD-5f 
ESD-5i 
ESD-5j 

ESD-3s 
ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5n 

ESD-3v 
ESD-4p 
ESD-4s 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5t 

HPD      

LDC LDC-1b 
LDC-1d 
LDC-2b 
LDC-7a 
LDC-7c 
LDC-8b 

 
 
 
 
 

 

LDC-1e 
LDC-1g 
LDC-2d 
LDC-3a 
LDC-4d 
LDC-4e 
LDC-6d 
LDC-7d 
LDC-7f 
LDC-7g 

 

LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-3b 
LDC-3c 
LDC-4h 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7i 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 

LDC-1m 
LDC-2k 
LDC-3d 
LDC-3e 
LDC-4j 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 
LDC-7m 

 
 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2o 
LDC-3f 

LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 

 
 

MTE  MTE-3a MTE-3c MTE-3e 
MTE-3f 

MTE-3h 

CD    CD-2o  
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1i 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 
APL-9d 

APL-1l 
APL-8h 
APL-8j 
APL-9e 
APL-9g 

APL-1o 
APL-8k 
APL-8m 
APL-9h 
APL-9k 

ESD   ESD-5e 
ESD-5f 
ESD-5i 
ESD-5j 

ESD-3s 
ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5n 

ESD-3v 
ESD-4p 
ESD-4s 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5t 

HPD   HPD-5G 
HPD-5H 
HPD-5I 

HPD-5K  
HPD-5I 

HPD-5N 
HPD-5O 

 

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-3b 
LDC-3c 
LDC-4h 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7i 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 

 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 

LDC-1m 
LDC-2k 
LDC-3d 
LDC-3e 
LDC-4j 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 
LDC-7m 
LCD-15f 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2o 
LDC-3f 

LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 
LCD-15i 

MTE   MTE-3c MTE-3e 
MTE-3f 

MTE-3h 

CD    CD-2o  
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1h 
APL-1i 
APL-6h 
APL-6i 
APL-7f 
APL-7g 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 
APL-9c 
APL-9d 

APL-1l 
APL-6k 
APL-6l 
APL-8h 
APL-9e 
APL-9g 

 

APL-1o 
APL-6n 
APL-8k 
APL-9h 
APL-9k 

ESD   ESD-2i 
ESD-2j 
ESD-3N 
ESD-4G 
ESD-4I 
ESD-4J 
ESD-5E 
ESD-5I 
ESD-5J 
ESD-6I 
ESD-6K 

ESD-2l 
ESD-2n 
ESD-3S 
ESD-4K 
ESD-4M 
ESD-4N 
ESD-4O 
ESD-5K 
ESD-5L 

ESD-5Nn 
ESD-6m 

 

ESD-2o 
ESD-2p 
ESD-3V 
ESD-4P 
ESD-4S 
ESD-4T 
ESD-5R 
ESD-5S 
ESD-5T 
ESD-6p 
ESD-6s 
 

HPD   HPD-2j 
HPD-4k 

HPD-2n 
HPD-4o 

HPD-2r 
HPD-4s 

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-2h 
LDC-3b 
LDC-3c 
LDC-4h 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 
LDC-1m 
LDC-2k 
LDC-3d 
LDC-3e 
LDC-4j 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 
LDC-7m 
LDC-7n 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2o 
LDC-3f 
LDC-4k 
LDC-4l 
LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 
 

MTE   MTE-3c 
MTE-3d 
MTE-4e 

MTE-3f 
MTE-3g 
MTE-4i 

MTE-3i 
MTE-3j 
MTE-4l 

CD   CD-2l 
CD-7b 

CD-1k 
CD-2o 

CD-1o 
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1h 
APL-7f 
APL-7g 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 
APL-9c 
APL-9h 

APL-1l 
APL-7i 
APL-7j 
APL-8h 
APL-8j 
APL-9e 
APL-9g 

APL-1o 
APL-7l 
APL-8k 
APL-8l 

APL-8m 
APL-9h 
APL-9k 

ESD   ESD-1i 
ESD-2g 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5i 
ESD-5j 
ESD-6i 

ESD-1m 
ESD-2k 
ESD-4k 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5l 
ESD-5n 

ESD-2n 
ESD-4p 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5s 
ESD-5t 

HPD   HPD-5g 
HPD-5h 
HPD-5i 
HPD-7i 

 

HPD-5j 
HPD-5k 
HPD-5l 

HPD-5m 
HPD-5n 
HPD-5o 

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-2h 
LDC-3c 
LDC-4g 
LDC-4h 
LDC-5b 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 
LDC-8h 
LDC-10g 
LDC-10h 
LDC-12a 
LDC-15d 
LDC-15e 

 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 

LDC-1m 
LDC-2j 
LDC-2k 
LDC-3d 
LDC-3e 
LDC-4i 
LDC-4j 
LDC-5d 
LDC-5e 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 
LDC-7m 
LDC-8j 
LDC-8k 
LDC-10i 
LDC-10n 
LDC-12d 
LDC-15f 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2n 
LDC-20 
LDC-3f 
LDC-3g 
LDC-4k 
LDC-4l 

LDC-4m 
LDC-5f 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 
LDC-9p 

LDC-10o 
LDC-10t 
LDC-10u 
LDC-12g 
LDC-15i 

MTE   MTE-4e MTE-4i MTE-4l 

CD   CD-2m 
CD-3d 
CD-4f 
CD-5j 

CD-2q 
CD-3i 
CD-4h 
CD-5o 

CD-2v 
CD-4j 
CD-5t 
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1h 
APL-7f 
APL-7g 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 
APL-9c 
APL-9h 

APL-1l 
APL-7i 
APL-7j 
APL-8h 
APL-8j 
APL-9e 
APL-9g 

APL-1o 
APL-7l 
APL-8k 
APL-8l 

APL-8m 
APL-9h 
APL-9k 

ESD   ESD-1i 
ESD-2g 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5i 
ESD-5j 
ESD-6i 

ESD-1m 
ESD-2k 
ESD-4k 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5l 
ESD-5n 

ESD-2n 
ESD-4p 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5s 
ESD-5t 

HPD   HPD-4h 
HPD-4i 
HPD-7i 

HPD-4m 
HPD-4o 

 

HPD-4p 
HPD-4s 

 

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-2h 
LDC-3c 
LDC-4g 
LDC-4h 
LDC-5b 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 
LDC-8h 
LDC-10g 
LDC-10h 
LDC-12a 
LDC-15d 
LDC-15e 

 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 

LDC-1m 
LDC-2j 
LDC-2k 
LDC-3d 
LDC-3e 
LDC-4i 
LDC-4j 
LDC-5d 
LDC-5e 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 
LDC-7m 
LDC-8j 
LDC-8k 
LDC-10i 
LDC-10n 
LDC-12d 
LDC-15f 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2n 
LDC-20 
LDC-3f 
LDC-3g 
LDC-4k 
LDC-4l 

LDC-4m 
LDC-5f 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 
LDC-9p 

LDC-10o 
LDC-10t 
LDC-10u 
LDC-12g 
LDC-15i 

MTE   MTE-4e MTE-4i MTE-4l 

CD   CD-2m 
CD-3d 
CD-4f 
CD-5j 

CD-2q 
CD-3i 
CD-4h 
CD-5o 

CD-2v 
CD-4j 
CD-5t 
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1i 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 
APL-9c 

APL-1l 
APL-8h 
APL-9g 

 

APL-1o 
APL-8k 
APL-8m 
APL-9k 

ESD   ESD-4j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5f 
ESD-5h 
ESD-5i 

ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5l 
ESD-5n 

ESD-4p 
ESD-4t 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5s 
ESD-5t 

HPD      

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-2h 
LDC-3b 
LDC-3c 
LDC-4g 
LDC-4h 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 
LDC-8h 
LDC-8i 

LDC-10g 
LDC-10h 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 

LDC-1m 
LDC-2k 
LDC-3d 
LDC-4i 
LDC-4j 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 
LDC-8j 
LDC-8k 
LDC-8l 

LDC-10i 
LDC-10n 

 
 
 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2o 
LDC-3f 
LDC-4k 
LDC-4l 

LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 
LDC-8m 
LDC-8o 

LDC-10o 
LDC-10t 
LDC-10u 

 
 

MTE   MTE-3c 
MTE-4e 

MTE-3e 
MTE-4i 

MTE-3h 
MTE-4l 

CD   CD-1g 
CD-2m 

CD-1k 
CD-2o 
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1i 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 
APL-9c 

APL-1l 
APL-8h 
APL-9g 

 

APL-1o 
APL-8k 
APL-8m 
APL-9k 

ESD   ESD-4j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5f 
ESD-5h 
ESD-5i 

ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5l 
ESD-5n 

ESD-4p 
ESD-4t 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5s 
ESD-5t 

HPD      

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-2h 
LDC-3b 
LDC-3c 
LDC-4g 
LDC-4h 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 

 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 

LDC-1m 
LDC-2k 
LDC-3d 
LDC-4i 
LDC-4j 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 

 
 
 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2o 
LDC-3f 
LDC-4k 
LDC-4l 

LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 

 
 
 

MTE   MTE-3c 
MTE-4e 

MTE-3e 
MTE-4i 

MTE-3h 
MTE-4l 

CD   CD-1g 
CD-2m 

CD-1k 
CD-2o 
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1i 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 
APL-9c 

APL-1l 
APL-8h 
APL-9g 

 

APL-1o 
APL-8k 
APL-8m 
APL-9k 

ESD   ESD-4j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5f 
ESD-5h 
ESD-5i 

ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5l 
ESD-5n 

ESD-4p 
ESD-4t 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5s 
ESD-5t 

HPD   HPD-5g 
HPD-5h 
HPD-5i 

HPD-5k 
HPD-5l 

HPD-5n 
HPD-5o 

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-2h 
LDC-3b 
LDC-3c 
LDC-4g 
LDC-4h 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 
LDC-8h 
LDC-8i 

LDC-10g 
LDC-10h 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 

LDC-1m 
LDC-2k 
LDC-3d 
LDC-4i 
LDC-4j 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 
LDC-8j 
LDC-8k 
LDC-8l 

LDC-10i 
LDC-10n 

 
 
 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2o 
LDC-3f 
LDC-4k 
LDC-4l 

LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 
LDC-8m 
LDC-8o 

LDC-10o 
LDC-10t 
LDC-10u 

 

MTE   MTE-3c 
MTE-4e 

MTE-3e 
MTE-4i 

MTE-3h 
MTE-4l 

CD   CD-1g 
CD-2m 

CD-1k 
CD-2o 
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1h 
APL-1i 
APL-5i 
APL-5j 
APL-7g 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 
APL-9c 
APL-9d 

APL-1l 
APL-5m 
APL-8h 
APL-8j 

APL-1o 
APL-1p 
APL-5o 
APL-8k 
APL-8m 

ESD   ESD-2j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5f 
ESD-5i 

ESD-2m 
ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5l 
ESD-5n 

ESD-2p 
ESD-4p 
ESD-4t 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5s 
ESD-5t 

HPD   HPD-5g 
HPD-5h 

 

HPD-5k HPD-5n 

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-2h 
LDC-3b 
LDC-3c 
LDC-4h 
LDC-5b 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 
LDC-8h 
LDC-8i 

LDC-10g 
LDC-10h 

 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 

LDC-1m 
LDC-2i 
LDC-2k 
LDC-3d 
LDC-3e 
LDC-4j 
LDC-5d 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 
LDC-7m 
LDC-8j 
LDC-8k 
LDC-8l 

LDC-10i 
LDC-10n 

 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2l 
LDC-2o 
LDC-3f 
LDC-3g 
LDC-4k 
LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 
LDC-8m 
LDC-8o 

LDC-10o 
LDC-10t 
LDC-10u 

 

MTE   MTE-1h 
MTE-1i 
MTE-1j 
MTE-2a 

MTE-1k 
MTE-1l 

MTE-1m 

MTE-1s 
MTE-1t 
MTE-1u 

CD      
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1h 
APL-1i 
APL-5i 
APL-5j 
APL-7g 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 
APL-9c 
APL-9d 

APL-1l 
APL-5m 
APL-8h 
APL-8j 

APL-1o 
APL-1p 
APL-5o 
APL-8k 
APL-8m 

ESD   ESD-2j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5f 
ESD-5i 

ESD-2m 
ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5l 
ESD-5n 

ESD-2p 
ESD-4p 
ESD-4t 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5s 
ESD-5t 

HPD   HPD-5g 
HPD-5h 

 

HPD-5k HPD-5n 

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-2h 
LDC-3b 
LDC-3c 
LDC-4h 
LDC-5b 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 

 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 

LDC-1m 
LDC-2i 
LDC-2k 
LDC-3d 
LDC-3e 
LDC-4j 
LDC-5d 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 
LDC-7m 

 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2l 
LDC-2o 
LDC-3f 
LDC-3g 
LDC-4k 
LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 

 

MTE   MTE-1h 
MTE-1i 
MTE-1j 
MTE-2a 

MTE-1k 
MTE-1l 

MTE-1m 

MTE-1s 
MTE-1t 
MTE-1u 

CD      



Number Match                                                                                         Page 95 

 

 

DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1h 
APL-1i 
APL-5i 
APL-5j 
APL-7g 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 
APL-9c 
APL-9d 

APL-1l 
APL-5m 
APL-8h 
APL-8j 

APL-1o 
APL-1p 
APL-5o 
APL-8k 
APL-8m 

ESD   ESD-2j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5f 
ESD-5i 

ESD-2m 
ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5l 
ESD-5n 

ESD-2p 
ESD-4p 
ESD-4t 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5s 
ESD-5t 

HPD   HPD-5g 
HPD-5h 

 

HPD-5k HPD-5n 

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-2h 
LDC-3b 
LDC-3c 
LDC-4h 
LDC-5b 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 

 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 

LDC-1m 
LDC-2i 
LDC-2k 
LDC-3d 
LDC-3e 
LDC-4j 
LDC-5d 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 
LDC-7m 

 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2l 
LDC-2o 
LDC-3f 
LDC-3g 
LDC-4k 
LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 

 

MTE   MTE-1h 
MTE-1i 
MTE-1j 
MTE-2a 

MTE-1k 
MTE-1l 

MTE-1m 
MTE-1n 
MTE-1o 

MTE-1s 
MTE-1t 
MTE-1u 
MTE-1v 
MTE1W 
MTE-1z 

 

CD      
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1h 
APL-7f 
APL-7g 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 
APL-9c 
APL-9d 

APL-1l 
APL-8h 
APL-8j 
APL-9e 
APL-9f 
APL-9g 

 

APL-1o  
APL-1p 
APL-8k 
APL-8m 
APL-9h 
APL-9i 
APL-9k 

ESD   ESD-2g 
ESD-2i 
ESD-2j 
ESD-3j 
ESD-3l 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5f 

ESD-2k 
ESD-2l 

ESD-2m 
ESD-3o 
ESD-3s 
ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 

            ESD-2n 
ESD-2o 
ESD2p 
ESD-3t 
ESD-3v 
ESD-4p 
ESD-5r 

HPD   HPD-5g 
HPD-5h 
HPD-5i 

HPD-5k 
HPD-5l 

HPD-5n 
HPD-5o 

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-2h 
LDC-3b 
LDC-3c 
LDC-4g 
LDC-4h 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 
 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 
LDC-1m 
LDC-2k 
LDC-3d 
LDC-3e 
LDC-4i 
LDC-4j 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 
LDC-7m 
 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2o 
LDC-3f 
LDC-4k 
LDC-4l 

LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 

 
 

MTE   MTE-4e 
 

MTE-4i 
MTE-6c 

MTE-4l 
MTE-6g 

CD      
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1i 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 
APL-9c 

APL-1l 
APL-8h 
APL-9g 

 

APL-1o 
APL-8k 
APL-8m 
APL-9k 

ESD   ESD-4j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5f 
ESD-5h 
ESD-5i 

ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5l 
ESD-5n 

ESD-4p 
ESD-4t 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5s 
ESD-5t 

HPD      

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-2h 
LDC-3b 
LDC-3c 
LDC-4g 
LDC-4h 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 

 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 

LDC-1m 
LDC-2k 
LDC-3d 
LDC-4i 
LDC-4j 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 

 
 
 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2o 
LDC-3f 
LDC-4k 
LDC-4l 

LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 

 

MTE   MTE-3c 
MTE-4e 
MTE-4f 

 

MTE-3e 
MTE-4i 
MTE-4j 

 

MTE-3h 
MTE-4l 

MTE-4m 
MTE-4n 

CD   CD-1g 
CD-2m 

CD-1k 
CD-2o 
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1i 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 
APL-9c 

APL-1l 
APL-8h 
APL-9g 

 

APL-1o 
APL-8k 
APL-8m 
APL-9k 

ESD   ESD-4j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5f 
ESD-5h 
ESD-5i 

ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5l 
ESD-5n 

ESD-4p 
ESD-4t 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5s 
ESD-5t 

HPD   HPD-5g 
HPD-5h 

HPD-5k HPD-5n 

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-2h 
LDC-3b 
LDC-3c 
LDC-4g 
LDC-4h 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 

LDC-1m 
LDC-2k 
LDC-3d 
LDC-4i 
LDC-4j 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 
LDC-10i 
LDC-10n 

 
 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2o 
LDC-3f 
LDC-4k 
LDC-4l 

LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 

 

MTE   MTE-3c 
MTE-4e 
MTE-4f 

 

MTE-3e 
MTE-4i 
MTE-4j 

 

MTE-3h 
MTE-4l 

MTE-4m 
MTE-4n 

CD   CD-1g 
CD-2m 

CD-1k 
CD-2o 
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1h    APL-1i 
APL-5i     APL-5j 
APL-7g    APL-8f 
APL-8g    APL-9c 
APL-9d 

APL-1l 
APL-5m 
APL-8h 
APL-8j 

APL-1o 
APL-1p 
APL-5o 
APL-8k 
APL-8m 

ESD   ESD-2g 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5f 
ESD-5i 

ESD-2m 
ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5l 
ESD-5n 

ESD-2p 
ESD-4p 
ESD-4t 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5s 
ESD-5t 

HPD   HPD-2h 
HPD-4h 
HPD-4j 
HPD-4k 
HPD-5g 
HPD-5h 
HPD-5i 

HPD-2m 
HPD-4o 
HPD-5k 
HPD-5l 

HPD-4s 
HPD-5n 
HPD-5o 

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
 LDC-3b 
LDC-4h 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7i 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 
LDC-15C 
LDC-15e 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 
LDC-1m 
LDC-2i 
LDC-2k 
LDC-3d 
LDC-4j 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 
LDC-7l 
LDC-7o 
LDC15f 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2l 
LDC-2o 
LDC-3f 
LDC-4l 

LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC7p 
LDC-7q 
LDC15i 

 

MTE   MTE-1h 
MTE-4e 

MTE-1l 
MTE-1n 
MTE-4i 

MTE-1v 
MTE-1ab 
MTE-4l 

CD   CD-2l   
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1h    APL-1i 
APL-5i     APL-5j 
APL-7g    APL-8f 
APL-8g    APL-9c 
APL-9d 

APL-1l 
APL-5m 
APL-8h 
APL-8j 

APL-1o 
APL-1p 
APL-5o 
APL-8k 
APL-8m 

ESD   ESD-2j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5f 
ESD-5i 

ESD-2m 
ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5l 
ESD-5n 

ESD-2p 
ESD-4p 
ESD-4t 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5s 
ESD-5t 

HPD   HPD-5g 
HPD-5h 
HPD-5i 

HPD-5k 
HPD-5l 

HPD-5n 
HPD-5o 

LDC   LDC-1h     LDC-1j 
LDC-2g    LDC-2h 
LDC-3b    LDC-3c 
LDC-4h    LDC-5b 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 
LDC-11f 
LDC-15c 
LDC-15e 

LDC-1k        LDC-1l 
LDC-1m      LDC-2i 
LDC-2k 
LDC-3d 
LDC-3e 
LDC-4j 
LDC-5d 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 
LDC-7m 
LDC-15f 
 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2l 
LDC-2o 
LDC-3f 
LDC-3g 
LDC-4k 
LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 
LDC-15i 

MTE   MTE-1h 
MTE-1i 
MTE-1j 
MTE-2a 
MTE-3d 
MTE-4e 

MTE-1k 
MTE-1l 

MTE-1m 
MTE-1n 
MTE-1o 
MTE-2C 
MTE-4i 

MTE-1s      MTE-1t 
MTE-1u     MTE-1v 
MTE1W     MTE-1z 
MTE-1ab 
MTE-2d 
MTE-2e 
MTE-4l 

CD   CD-2m 
CD-3d 

CD-2q 
CD-2r 
CD-3g 

CD-2z 
CD-3l 
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1h    APL-1i 
APL-5i     APL-5j 
APL-7g    APL-8f 
APL-8g    APL-9c 
APL-9d 

APL-1l 
APL-5m 
APL-8h 
APL-8j 

APL-1o 
APL-1p 
APL-5o 
APL-8k 
APL-8m 

ESD   ESD-2j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5f 
ESD-5i 

ESD-2m 
ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5l 
ESD-5n 

ESD-2p 
ESD-4p 
ESD-4t 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5s 
ESD-5t 

HPD   HPD-5g 
HPD-5h 
HPD-5i 

HPD-5k 
HPD-5l 

HPD-5n 
HPD-5o 

LDC   LDC-1h     LDC-1j 
LDC-2g    LDC-2h 
LDC-3b    LDC-3c 
LDC-4h    LDC-5b 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 
LDC-11f 
LDC-15c 
LDC-15e 

LDC-1k        LDC-1l 
LDC-1m      LDC-2i 
LDC-2k 
LDC-3d 
LDC-3e 
LDC-4j 
LDC-5d 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 
LDC-7m 
LDC-15f 
 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2l 
LDC-2o 
LDC-3f 
LDC-3g 
LDC-4k 
LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 
LDC-15i 

MTE   MTE-1h 
MTE-1i 
MTE-1j 
MTE-2a 
MTE-3d 
MTE-4e 

MTE-1k 
MTE-1l 

MTE-1m 
MTE-1n 
MTE-1o 
MTE-2C 
MTE-4i 

MTE-1s      MTE-1t 
MTE-1u     MTE-1v 
MTE1W     MTE-1z 
MTE-1ab 
MTE-2d 
MTE-2e 
MTE-4l 

CD   CD-2m 
CD-3d 

CD-2q 
CD-2r 
CD-3g 

CD-2z 
CD-3l 
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1h    APL-1i 
APL-5i     APL-5j 
APL-7g    APL-8f 
APL-8g    APL-9c 
APL-9d 

APL-1l 
APL-5m 
APL-8h 
APL-8j 

APL-1o 
APL-1p 
APL-5o 
APL-8k 
APL-8m 

ESD   ESD-2g 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5f 
ESD-5i 

ESD-2m 
ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5l 
ESD-5n 

ESD-2p 
ESD-4p 
ESD-4t 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5s 
ESD-5t 

HPD   HPD-1l 
HPD-1o 

HPD-1p 
 

HPD-1s 

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
 LDC-3b 
LDC-4h 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 
LDC-1m 
LDC-2i 
LDC-2k 
LDC-3d 
LDC-4j 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 
LDC-7o 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2l 
LDC-2o 
LDC-3f 
LDC-4l 

LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 

MTE   MTE-5d MTE-3f 
MTE-5f 
MTE-5g 

MTE-5k 
MTE-5l 
MTE-5m 

CD      
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1h 
APL-1i 
APL-6h 
APL-6i 
APL-7f 
APL-7g 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 
APL-9c 
APL-9d 

APL-1l 
APL-6k 
APL-6l 
APL-8h 
APL-9e 
APL-9g 

 

APL-1o 
APL-6n 
APL-8k 
APL-9h 
APL-9k 

ESD   ESD-2i 
ESD-2j 
ESD-3N 
ESD-4G 
ESD-4I 
ESD-4J 
ESD-5E 
ESD-5I 
ESD-5J 
ESD-6I 
ESD-6K 

ESD-2l 
ESD-2n 
ESD-3S 
ESD-4K 
ESD-4M 
ESD-4N 
ESD-4O 
ESD-5K 
ESD-5L 

ESD-5Nn 
ESD-6m 

 

ESD-2o 
ESD-2p 
ESD-3V 
ESD-4P 
ESD-4S 
ESD-4T 
ESD-5R 
ESD-5S 
ESD-5T 
ESD-6p 
ESD-6s 
 

HPD   HPD-2j 
HPD-4k 

HPD-2n 
HPD-4o 

HPD-2r 
HPD-4s 

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-2h 
LDC-3b 
LDC-3c 
LDC-4h 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 
LDC-1m 
LDC-2k 
LDC-3d 
LDC-3e 
LDC-4j 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 
LDC-7m 
LDC-7n 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2o 
LDC-3f 
LDC-4k 
LDC-4l 
LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 
 

MTE   MTE-3c 
MTE-4e 

MTE-3f 
MTE-4i 

MTE-4l 

CD   CD-2l 
CD-7b 

CD-1k 
CD-2o 

CD-1o 
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1h 
APL-1i 
APL-5i 
APL-5j 
APL-7g 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 
APL-9c 
APL-9d 

APL-1l 
APL-5m 
APL-8h 
APL-8j 

APL-1o 
APL-1p 
APL-5o 
APL-8k 
APL-8m 

ESD   ESD-2j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5f 
ESD-5i 

ESD-2m 
ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5l 
ESD-5n 

ESD-2p 
ESD-4p 
ESD-4t 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5s 
ESD-5t 

HPD   HPD-5g 
HPD-5h 

 

HPD-5k HPD-5n 

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-2h 
LDC-3b 
LDC-3c 
LDC-4h 
LDC-5b 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 

 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 

LDC-1m 
LDC-2i 
LDC-2k 
LDC-3d 
LDC-3e 
LDC-4j 
LDC-5d 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 
LDC-7m 

 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2l 
LDC-2o 
LDC-3f 
LDC-3g 
LDC-4k 
LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 

 

MTE   MTE-1f 
MTE-1g 
MTE-1h 
MTE-1i 
MTE-1j 
MTE-2a 

MTE-1k 
MTE-1l 

MTE-1m 

MTE-1r 
MTE-1s 
MTE-1t 
MTE-1u 

CD      
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1h    APL-1i 
APL-5h 
APL-8j 
APL-9d 

APL-1l 
APL-5m 
APL-8h 

APL-1o 
APL-1p 
APL-5q 
APL-8k 

ESD   ESD-4i 
ESD-5e 

ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 

ESD-4p 
ESD-5r 

 

HPD   HPD-4h 
HPD-4k 

HPD-4l 
HPD-4m 
HPD-4n 
HPD-4o 

HPD-4p 
HPD-4q 
HPD-4s 

LDC   LDC- 1h 
LDC-1i 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-3b 
LDC-3c 
LDC-4h 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 
LDC-8h 
LDC-8i 
LDC-10d 
LDC-10g 
LDC-10h 

LDC-1k      LDC-1l 
LDC-1m 
LDC-2k 
LDC-3d 
LDC-4i 
LDC-4j 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 
LDC-7m 
LDC-7o 
LDC-8j 
LDC-8k 
LDC-8l 
LDC-10i 
LDC-10j 
LDC-10n 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2o 
LDC-3f 

LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 
LDC-8o 

LDC-10o 
 

MTE     MTE-4e MTE-4i MTE-4l 

CD   CD-4f CD4h CD-4j 
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1h    APL-1i 
APL-5h 
APL-8j 
APL-9d 

APL-1l 
APL-5m 
APL-8h 

APL-1o 
APL-1p 
APL-5q 
APL-8k 

ESD   ESD-4i 
ESD-5e 

ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 

ESD-4p 
ESD-5r 

 

HPD   HPD-4h 
HPD-4k 

HPD-4l 
HPD-4m 
HPD-4n 
HPD-4o 

HPD-4p 
HPD-4q 
HPD-4s 

LDC   LDC- 1h 
LDC-1i 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-3b 
LDC-3c 
LDC-4h 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 
 

LDC-1k      LDC-1l 
LDC-1m 
LDC-2k 
LDC-3d 
LDC-4i 
LDC-4j 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 
LDC-7m 
LDC-7o 
 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2o 
LDC-3f 

LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 

 

MTE     MTE-4e MTE-4i MTE-4l 

CD   CD-4f CD4h CD-4j 
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1h 
APL-1i 
APL-2g 
APL-4f 
APL-8f 
APL-9c 

APL-1l 
APL-2i 
APL-8h 
APL-9e 

APL-1o 
APL-2l 
APL-8k 
APL-9h 

ESD   ESD-2j 
ESD-4j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5f 
ESD-5i 
ESD-5j 

ESD-2m 
ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5n 

ESD-2p 
ESD-4p 
ESD-4t 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5t 

HPD   HPD-2h 
HPD-2j 
HPD-4h 
HPD-4k 

HPD-2m 
HPD-2n 
HPD-4m 
HPD-4o 

HPD-2q 
HPD-2r 
HPD-4p 
HPD-4s 

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-3b 
LDC-4h 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j 
 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 
LDC-1m 
LDC-3d 
LDC-4j 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 
 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-3f 

LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 

 
 

MTE     MTE-4e MTE-4i MTE-4l 

CD      
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1h 
APL-1i 
APL-2g 
APL-4f 
APL-8f 
APL-9c 

APL-1l 
APL-2i 
APL-8h 
APL-9e 

APL-1o 
APL-2l 
APL-8k 
APL-9h 

ESD   ESD-2j 
ESD-4j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5f 
ESD-5i 
ESD-5j 

ESD-2m 
ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5n 

ESD-2p 
ESD-4p 
ESD-4t 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5t 

HPD   HPD-2h 
HPD-2j 
HPD-4h 
HPD-4k 

HPD-2m 
HPD-2n 
HPD-4m 
HPD-4o 

HPD-2q 
HPD-2r 
HPD-4p 
HPD-4s 

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-3b 
LDC-4h 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j 
 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 
LDC-1m 
LDC-3d 
LDC-4j 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 
 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-3f 

LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 

 
 

MTE    MTE-1h 
MTE-1i  
MTE-4e 

MTE-1l 
MTE-1m 
MTE-4i 

MTE-1s 
MTE-1t 
MTE-1u 
MTE-4l 

CD      
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1h 
APL-1i 
APL-2g 
APL-4f 
APL-8f 
APL-9c 

APL-1l 
APL-2i 
APL-8h 
APL-9e 

APL-1o 
APL-2l 
APL-8k 
APL-9h 

ESD   ESD-2j 
ESD-4j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5f 
ESD-5i 
ESD-5j 

ESD-2m 
ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5n 

ESD-2p 
ESD-4p 
ESD-4t 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5t 

HPD   HPD-2h 
HPD-2j 
HPD-4h 
HPD-4k 

HPD-2m 
HPD-2n 
HPD-4m 
HPD-4o 

HPD-2q 
HPD-2r 
HPD-4p 
HPD-4s 

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-3b 
LDC-4h 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j 
LDC-8h 
LDC-8i 
LDC-10d 
LDC-10g 
LDC-10h 
 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 
LDC-1m 
LDC-3d 
LDC-4j 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 
LDC-8j 
LDC-8k 
LDC-8l 
LDC-10i 
LDC-10j 
LDC-10n 
 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-3f 

LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 
LDC-8o 

LDC-10o 
 
 

 

MTE     MTE-4e MTE-4i MTE-4l 

CD      
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1h    APL-1i 
APL-3k 
APL-8j 
APL-9d 

APL-1l 
APL-8h 

APL-1o 
APL-1p 
APL-8k 

ESD   ESD-4i 
ESD-4j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5i 

ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 

ESD-4p 
ESD-5r 

 

HPD   HPD-2i 
HPD-2j 
HPD-4h 
HPD-4i 
HPD-4k 

HPD-2m 
HPD-2n 
HPD-4l 
HPD-4m 
HPD-4n 
HPD-4o 

HPD-2q 
HPD-2r 
HPD-4p 
HPD-4q 
HPD-4s 

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1i 
LDC-1j 
LDC-7i 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 
LDC-1m 
 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 

 

MTE     MTE-4e MTE-4i MTE-4l 

CD   CD-4f CD4h 
CD-9e 

CD-4j 
CD-9j 
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1h    APL-1i 
APL-5h 
APL-8j 
APL-9d 

APL-1l 
APL-5m 
APL-8h 

APL-1o 
APL-1p 
APL-5q 
APL-8k 

ESD   ESD-4i 
ESD-5e 

ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 

ESD-4p 
ESD-5r 

 

HPD   HPD-2i 
HPD-2j 
HPD-4h 
HPD-4i 
HPD-4k 

HPD-2m 
HPD-2n 
HPD-4l 
HPD-4m 
HPD-4n 
HPD-4o 

HPD-1s 
HPD-1t 
HPD-2q 
HPD-2r 
HPD-4p 
HPD-4q 
HPD-4s 

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1i 
LDC-1j 
LDC-3b 
LDC-4h 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 
LDC-1m 
LDC-3d 
LDC-4j 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 
LDC-7m 
LDC-7o 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-3f 

LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 

MTE     MTE-4e MTE-4i MTE-4l 

CD   CD-4f CD4h CD-4j 
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1g 
APL-1h 
APL-1i 
APL-2g 
APL-7f 
APL-7g 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 

APL-1j 
APL-1l 
APL-2j 
APL-7i 
APL-8h 

APL-1o 
APL-1p 
APL-8k 

ESD   ESD-4j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5i 
ESD-5j 
ESD-6i 

ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5l 
ESD-5n 

ESD-4p 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5s 
ESD-5t 

HPD   HPD-2h 
HPD-4k 
HPD-5h 

HPD-2l 
HPD-5k 

HPD-5n 

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-3c 
LDC-4h 
LDC-5b 
LDC-5e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j  
LDC-7k 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 
LDC-2j 
LDC-3e 
LDC-4j 
LDC-5d 
LDC-6g 
LDC-7m 

LDC-1o 
LDC-2n 
LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 

MTE   MTE-1f 
MTE-4e 

MTE-4i MTE-4l 

CD   CD-4e 
CD-4f 
CD-5j 

CD-4g 
CD-4h 

CD-4i 
CD-4j 
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1h 
APL-2g 
APL-5i 
APL-5j 
APL-7g 
APL-8f 
APL-9c 
APL-9d 

APL-1l 
APL-5m 
APL-8h 

APL-1o 
APL-1p 
APL-8k 

ESD   ESD-1i 
ESD-2i 

ESD-1m 
ESD-2m 

 

HPD   HPD-4h 
HPD-4j 
HPD-4k 
HPD-5g 
HPD-5h 
HPD-5i 
HPD-7f 
HPD-7i 

HPD-4m 
HPD-4n 
HPD-5k 
HPD-5l 
HPD-7k 
 

HPD-5n 
HPD-5o 
HPD-7r 

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-3b 
LDC-4h 
LDC-5b 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 
LDC-1m 
LDC-3d 
LDC-4j 
LDC-5d 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 
LDC-7m 
LDC-12d 

LDC-1o 
LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 
LDC-12g 

MTE   MTE-4e MTE-4i MTE-4l 

CD   CD-2l   
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1g 
APL-1h 
APL-7f 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 

APL-1l 
APL-8h 

APL-1o 
APL-1p 
APL-8k 

ESD   ESD-1i 
ESD-2j 
ESD-4j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5i 
ESD-5j 
ESD-6i 

ESD-1l 
ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5l 
ESD-5n 

ESD-1p 
ESD-4p 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5s 
ESD-5t 

HPD   HPD-5g 
HPD-5h 
HPD-5i 

HPD-5k 
HPD-5l 

HPD-5n 
HPD5o 

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-3b 
LDC-3c 
LDC-4g 
LDC-4h 
LDC-5b 
LDC-5e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j  
LDC-7k 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 
LDC-2j 
LDC-3d 
LDC-3e 
LDC-4i 
LDC-4j 
LDC-5d 
LDC-6g 
LDC-7m 

LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2n 
LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 

MTE   MTE-1f 
MTE-4e 

MTE-1m 
MTE-4i 

MTE-1y 
MTE-1ab 
MTE-4l 

CD      
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1g 
APL-1h 
APL-7f 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 

APL-1l 
APL-8h 

APL-1o 
APL-1p 
APL-8k 

ESD   ESD-1i 
ESD-2j 
ESD-4j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5i 
ESD-5j 
ESD-6i 

ESD-1l 
ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5l 
ESD-5n 

ESD-1p 
ESD-4p 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5s 
ESD-5t 

HPD   HPD-5g 
HPD-5h 
HPD-5i 

HPD-5k 
HPD-5l 

HPD-5n 
HPD5o 

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-3b 
LDC-3c 
LDC-4g 
LDC-4h 
LDC-5b 
LDC-5e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j  
LDC-7k 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 
LDC-2j 
LDC-3d 
LDC-3e 
LDC-4i 
LDC-4j 
LDC-5d 
LDC-6g 
LDC-7m 

LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2n 
LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 

MTE   MTE-4e MTE-4i MTE-1ab 
MTE-4l 

CD      
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1g 
APL-1h 
APL-7f 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 

APL-1l 
APL-8h 

APL-1o 
APL-1p 
APL-8k 

ESD   ESD-1i 
ESD-2j 
ESD-4j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5i 
ESD-5j 
ESD-6i 

ESD-1l 
ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5l 
ESD-5n 

ESD-1p 
ESD-4p 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5s 
ESD-5t 

HPD   HPD-5g 
HPD-5h 
HPD-5i 

HPD-5k 
HPD-5l 

HPD-5n 
HPD5o 

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-3b 
LDC-3c 
LDC-4g 
LDC-4h 
LDC-5b 
LDC-5e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j  
LDC-7k 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 
LDC-2j 
LDC-3d 
LDC-3e 
LDC-4i 
LDC-4j 
LDC-5d 
LDC-6g 
LDC-7m 

LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2n 
LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 

MTE   MTE-4e MTE-4i MTE-1ab 
MTE-4l 

CD      
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1g 
APL-1h 
APL-7f 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 

APL-1l 
APL-8h 

APL-1o 
APL-1p 
APL-8k 

ESD   ESD-1i 
ESD-2j 
ESD-4j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5i 
ESD-5j 
ESD-6i 

ESD-1l 
ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5l 
ESD-5n 

ESD-1p 
ESD-4p 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5s 
ESD-5t 

HPD   HPD-5h 
HPD-6e 
HPD-7f 

HPD-5k 
HPD-6g 
HPD-7k 

HPD-5n 
HPD-6i 
HPD-7r 

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-3b 
LDC-3c 
LDC-4g 
LDC-4h 
LDC-5b 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j  
LDC-7k 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 
LDC-2j 
LDC-3d 
LDC-3e 
LDC-4i 
LDC-4j 
LDC-5d 
LDC-6g 
LDC-7m 

LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2n 
LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 

MTE   MTE-1f 
 

MTE-4i MTE-1ab 
MTE-4l 
 

CD   CD-4e 
CD-4f 

CD-4g 
CD-4h 

CD-4i 
CD-4j 
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1g 
APL-1h 
APL-7f 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 

APL-1l 
APL-8h 

APL-1o 
APL-1p 
APL-8k 

ESD   ESD-1i 
ESD-2j 
ESD-4j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5i 
ESD-5j 
ESD-6i 

ESD-1l 
ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5l 
ESD-5n 

ESD-1p 
ESD-4p 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5s 
ESD-5t 

HPD   HPD-5g 
 

HPD-5k 
 

HPD-5n 

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-3b 
LDC-3c 
LDC-4g 
LDC-4h 
LDC-5b 
LDC-5e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j  
LDC-7k 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 
LDC-2j 
LDC-3d 
LDC-3e 
LDC-4i 
LDC-4j 
LDC-5d 
LDC-6g 
LDC-7m 

LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2n 
LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 

MTE   MTE-1f 
MTE-4e 

MTE-1m 
MTE-4i 

MTE-1y 
MTE-1ab 
MTE-4l 

CD      
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1h 
APL-7f 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 

APL-1l 
APL-8h 

APL-1o 
APL-1p 
APL-8k 

ESD   ESD-2j 
ESD-4j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5i 
ESD-5j 
ESD-6i 

ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5l 
ESD-5n 

ESD-4p 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5s 
ESD-5t 

HPD   HPD-5g 
HPD-5h 
HPD-5i 
HPD-6e 

HPD-5j 
HPD-5k 
HPD-5l 
HPD-6g 

HPD-5n 
HPD-5o 
HPD-6i 
 

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-3b 
LDC-3c 
LDC-4g 
LDC-4h 
LDC-5b 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j  
LDC-7k 
LDC-15e 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 
LDC-2j 
LDC-3d 
LDC-3e 
LDC-4i 
LDC-4j 
LDC-5d 
LDC-6g 
LDC-7m 
LDC-15f 

LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2n 
LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 
LDC-15i 

MTE   MTE-4e 
MTE-4f 
 

MTE-4i 
MTE-4j 

MTE-1ab 
MTE-4l 
MTE-4n 
 

CD      
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1g 
APL-1h 
APL-7f 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 

APL-1l 
APL-8h 

APL-1o 
APL-1p 
APL-8k 

ESD   ESD-1i 
ESD-2j 
ESD-4j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5i 
ESD-5j 
ESD-6i 

ESD-1l 
ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5l 
ESD-5n 

ESD-1p 
ESD-4p 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5s 
ESD-5t 

HPD   HPD-5h HPD-5k HPD-5n 

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-3b 
LDC-3c 
LDC-4g 
LDC-4h 
LDC-5b 
LDC-5e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j  
LDC-7k 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 
LDC-2j 
LDC-3d 
LDC-3e 
LDC-4i 
LDC-4j 
LDC-5d 
LDC-6g 
LDC-7m 

LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2n 
LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 

MTE   MTE-1f 
 

MTE-4i MTE-1ab 
MTE-4l 
 

CD   CD-4e 
CD-4f 

CD-4g 
CD-4h 

CD-4i 
CD-4j 
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1g 
APL-1h 
APL-7f 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 

APL-1l 
APL-8h 

APL-1o 
APL-1p 
APL-8k 

ESD   ESD-1i 
ESD-2j 
ESD-4j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5i 
ESD-5j 
ESD-6i 

ESD-1l 
ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5l 
ESD-5n 

ESD-1p 
ESD-4p 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5s 
ESD-5t 

HPD   HPD-5g 
HPD-5h 
HPD-5i 

HPD-5k 
HPD-5l 

HPD-5n 
HPD5o 

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-3b 
LDC-3c 
LDC-4g 
LDC-4h 
LDC-5b 
LDC-5e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j  
LDC-7k 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 
LDC-2j 
LDC-3d 
LDC-3e 
LDC-4i 
LDC-4j 
LDC-5d 
LDC-6g 
LDC-7m 

LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2n 
LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 

MTE   MTE-1f 
MTE-4e 

MTE-1m 
MTE-4i 

MTE-1y 
MTE-1ab 
MTE-4l 

CD      
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1g 
APL-1h 
APL-7f 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 

APL-1l 
APL-8h 

APL-1o 
APL-1p 
APL-8k 

ESD   ESD-1i 
ESD-2j 
ESD-4j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5i 
ESD-5j 
ESD-6i 

ESD-1l 
ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5l 
ESD-5n 

ESD-1p 
ESD-4p 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5s 
ESD-5t 

HPD   HPD-5g 
 

HPD-5k 
 

HPD-5n 

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-3b 
LDC-3c 
LDC-4g 
LDC-4h 
LDC-5b 
LDC-5e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j  
LDC-7k 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 
LDC-2j 
LDC-3d 
LDC-3e 
LDC-4i 
LDC-4j 
LDC-5d 
LDC-6g 
LDC-7m 

LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2n 
LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 

MTE   MTE-1f 
MTE-4e 

MTE-1m 
MTE-4i 

MTE-1y 
MTE-1ab 
MTE-4l 

CD      
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1g 
APL-1h 
APL-7f 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 

APL-1l 
APL-8h 

APL-1o 
APL-1p 
APL-8k 

ESD   ESD-1i 
ESD-2j 
ESD-4j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5i 
ESD-5j 
ESD-6i 

ESD-1l 
ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5l 
ESD-5n 

ESD-1p 
ESD-4p 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5s 
ESD-5t 

HPD   HPD-5g 
 

HPD-5k 
 

HPD-5n 

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-3b 
LDC-3c 
LDC-4g 
LDC-4h 
LDC-5b 
LDC-5e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j  
LDC-7k 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 
LDC-2j 
LDC-3d 
LDC-3e 
LDC-4i 
LDC-4j 
LDC-5d 
LDC-6g 
LDC-7m 

LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2n 
LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 

MTE   MTE-1f 
MTE-4e 

MTE-1m 
MTE-4i 

MTE-1y 
MTE-1ab 
MTE-4l 

CD      
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1h 
APL-1i 
APL-7f 
APL-7g 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 
APL-9c 

APL-1l 
APL-8h 
APL-9e 
APL-9g 

 

APL-1p 
APL-8k 
APL-8m 
APL-9h 

ESD   ESD-3j 
ESD-4j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5j 

ESD-3o 
ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5l 
ESD-5n 

ESD-3t 
ESD-4p 
ESD-4t 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5s 
ESD-5t 

HPD   HPD-5g 
HPD-5h 
HPD-5i 

HPD-5k 
HPD-5l 

HPD-5n 
HPD-5o 

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-2g 
LDC-3b 
LDC-4g 
LDC-4h 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 
LDC-1m 
LDC-2k 
LDC-3d 
LDC-4i 
LDC-4j 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 
LDC-7m 
LDC-7n 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-2o 
LDC-3f 
LDC-4k 
LDC-4m 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 
LDC-7r 

MTE   MTE-4e MTE-4i 
MTE-5j 

MTE-4l 
MTE-5p 

CD   CD-2l 
CD-2m 

CD-2o 
CD-9c 

CD-2u 
LDC-CD-9h 
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL  APL-1d APL-1h   

ESD  ESD-1e 
ESD-3i 
ESD-4d 
ESD-5b 

ESD-3j 
ESD-4j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5i 

ESD-3s 
ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5n 

ESD-4p 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5t 

HPD  HPD-1g 
HPD-1h 
HPD-1k 
HPD-5e 
HPD-5f 
HPD-7d 
HPD-8e 

 

HPD-1l 
HPD-1m 
HPD-1o 
HPD-5i 
HPD-7f 
HPD-7g 
HPD-7h 
HPD-8f 
HPD-8g 
HPD-8h 

HPD-1p 
HPD-1q 
HPD-1r 
HPD-7n 
HPD-8j 
HPD-8k 

HPD-1s 
HPD-1t 
HPD-7s 
HPD-8m 
HPD-8n 
HPD-8o 

LDC  LDC-1e 
LDC-1g 
LDC-7d 
LDC-7e 
LDC-7f 
LDC-10a 

LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-7i 
LDC-7j 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 
LDC-1m 
LDC-7l 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-1p 
LDC-7p 

MTE  MTE-1c 
MTE-1d 
MTE-5c 

MTE-1f 
MTE-1i 
MTE-2a 
MTE-4e 
MTE-5e 

MTE-1k 
MTE-1l 

MTE-1m 
MTE-2b 
MTE-4i 
MTE-5h 

MTE-1s 
MTE-1t 
MTE-1u 
MTE-1y 
MTE-1z 
MTE-1ab 
MTE-2d 
MTE-4l 
MTE-5n 
MTE-5p 

CD  CD-1c 
CD-6c 

CD-1f 
CD-6g 

CD-11h 

CD-10i 
CD-11j 

CD-9j 
CD-10p 
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL  APL-1d 
APL-1f 
APL-2c 
APL-3e 
APL-3f 
APL-3g 
APL-4d 

APL-1i     APL-3i 
APL-3j     APL-3k 
APL-3l     APL-4e 
APL-4f 
APL-4g 
APL-7e 
APL-7g 

APL-1l     APL-3m 
APL-3n     APL-30 
APL-3p     APL-3q 
APL-4h     APL-4i 
APL-4j 
APL-7h 
APL-7j 

APL-1o     APL-3r 
APL-3s     APL-3t 
APL-3u 
APL-4l 
APL-4m 
APL-4n 
APL-7l 

ESD  ESD-4c 
ESD-4d 
ESD-4e 
ESD-5b 
ESD-7e 

ESD-1i 
ESD-4f 
ESD-4g 
ESD-4h 
ESD-4i 
ESD-4j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5f 
ESD-5i 
ESD-6j 

ESD-1m 
ESD-4k 
ESD-4l 

ESD-4m 
ESD-4n 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5l 
ESD-5n 
ESD-6m 

ESD-4p 
ESD-4q 
ESD-4s 
ESD-4t 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5s 
ESD-5t 
ESD-5v 
ESD-6p 

HPD   HPD-7f HPD-7k HPD-7r 

LDC  LDC-1e 
LDC-1g 
LDC-2e 
LDC-2f 
LDC-3a 
LDC-4d 
LDC-4e 
LDC-5a 
LDC-6d 
LDC-7d 
LDC-7f 
LDC-7g 
LDC-10a 

LDC-1h 
LDC-2g 
LDC-2h 
LDC-3c 
LDC-4g 
LDC-4h 
LDC-5c 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 
LDC-10d 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 
LDC-2j 
LDC-3e 
LDC-4i 
LDC-4j 
LDC-5e 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 
LDC-7m 
LDC-7n 
LDC-10i 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-2m 
LDC-4k 
LDC-4l 
LDC-4m 
LDC-5f 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 
LDC-10o 
 

MTE   MTE-4e MTE-4i MTE-4l 

CD  CD-1g 
CD-2g 
CD-4d 
CD-5e 

CD-1i     CD-1j 
CD-2l     CD-2m 
CD-3d     CD-2n 
CD-4f     CD-5i 

CD-1m     CD-1n 
CD-2q      CD-2s 
CD-3f       CD-3i 
CD-4h      CD-5n 

CD-2v     CD-2x 
CD-3j 
CD-4j 
CD-5s 
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-3i     APL-3k 
APL-8f       

APL-3m  APL-3p    
APL-8h         

APL-8k 
APL-8m 

ESD   ESD-1h     ESD-1i 
ESD-3m   ESD-3n 
ESD-4f    ESD-4g     
ESD-4h   ESD-4i 
ESD-4j    ESD-5e 
ESD-5f    ESD5g 
ESD-5h   ESD-5i     
ESD-5j    ESD-6h 
ESD-6i     ESD-6j 
ESD-6k    ESD-7h 

ESD-1k     ESD-1l 
ESD-3o     ESD-3r 
ESD-4k    ESD-4l 
ESD-4m 
ESD-4n     ESD-4o 
ESD-5k     ESD-5l 
ESD-5m    ESD-5n 
EAS-5o 
ESD-6m    ESD-7l 

ESD-1p      
ESD-3t 
ESD-3v     ESD-4p 
ESD-4p     ESD-4r     
ESD-4s     ESD-4t 
ESD-5r     ESD-5s 
ESD-5u     ESD-5t 
ESD-6p     ESD-6s 
ESD-7n 

 

HPD   HPD-1l  HPD-1m 
HPD-1n  HPD-2j 
HPD-4h  HPD-4i 
HPD-4k  HPD-7g 
HPD-7h 

HPD-1p     HPD-1q 
HPD-2m     HPD-2n 
HPD-4m     HPD-4n 
HPD-4o     HPD-7n 
HPD-7l 

HPD-1s     HPD-1t 
HPD-2q     HPD-2r 
HPD-4p     HPD-4s 
HPD-5o 
 

LDC   LDC-1h     LDC-1i 
LDC-1j     LDC-2g 
LDC-2h    LDC-3b 
LDC-3c    LDC-4g 
LDC-4h    LDC-5b 
LDC-6e    LDC-6f 
LDC-7h    LDC-7j 
LDC-7k   LDC-8h 
LDC-8i 
LDC-10d 
LDC-10g 
LDC-10h 
 

LDC-1k     LDC-1l 
LDC-1m      LDC-2j 
LDC-2k       LDC-3d 
LDC-3e       LDC-4i 
LDC-4j         LDC-5d 
LDC-6g       LDC-6h 
LDC-7m     LDC-7n 
LDC-8j 
LDC-8k 
LDC-8l 
LDC-10i 
LDC-10n 

LDC-1n     LDC-1o 
LDC-1p      LDC-2m 
LDC-2n     LDC-2o 
LDC-3f      LDC-4k 
LDC-4l       LDC-4m 
LDC-5f       LDC-6i 
LDC-7q       LDC-8o 
LDC-10o 
LDC-10t   
 

MTE   MTE-4e MTE-4i 
 

MTE-1ab 
  

CD   CD-2l     CD-2m 
CD-3d     CD-3e 
CD-4f      CD-6g 

CD-2q     CD-3i 
CD-4h    CD-7d     
CD-8d 
CD-9e 

CD-2v      CD-4j   
CD-7e 
CD-8f      CD9j 
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-3i     APL-3k 
APL-8f       

APL-3m  APL-3p    
APL-8h         

APL-8k 
APL-8m 

ESD   ESD-1h     ESD-1i 
ESD-3m   ESD-3n 
ESD-4f    ESD-4g     
ESD-4h   ESD-4i 
ESD-4j    ESD-5e 
ESD-5f    ESD5g 
ESD-5h   ESD-5i     
ESD-5j    ESD-6h 
ESD-6i     ESD-6j 
ESD-6k    ESD-7h 

ESD-1k     ESD-1l 
ESD-3o     ESD-3r 
ESD-4k    ESD-4l 
ESD-4m 
ESD-4n     ESD-4o 
ESD-5k     ESD-5l 
ESD-5m    ESD-5n 
EAS-5o 
ESD-6m    ESD-7l 

ESD-1p      
ESD-3t 
ESD-3v     ESD-4p 
ESD-4p     ESD-4r     
ESD-4s     ESD-4t 
ESD-5r     ESD-5s 
ESD-5u     ESD-5t 
ESD-6p     ESD-6s 
ESD-7n 

 

HPD   HPD-1l  HPD-1m 
HPD-1n  HPD-2j 
HPD-4h  HPD-4i 
HPD-4k  HPD-7g 
HPD-7h 

HPD-1p     HPD-1q 
HPD-2m     HPD-2n 
HPD-4m     HPD-4n 
HPD-4o     HPD-7n 
HPD-7l 

HPD-1s     HPD-1t 
HPD-2q     HPD-2r 
HPD-4p     HPD-4s 
HPD-5o 
 

LDC   LDC-1h     LDC-1i 
LDC-1j     LDC-2g 
LDC-2h    LDC-3b 
LDC-3c    LDC-4g 
LDC-4h    LDC-5b 
LDC-6e    LDC-6f 
LDC-7h    LDC-7j 
LDC-7k     

LDC-1k     LDC-1l 
LDC-1m      LDC-2j 
LDC-2k       LDC-3d 
LDC-3e       LDC-4i 
LDC-4j         LDC-5d 
LDC-6g       LDC-6h 
LDC-7m     LDC-7n 
 

LDC-1n     LDC-1o 
LDC-1p      LDC-2m 
LDC-2n     LDC-2o 
LDC-3f      LDC-4k 
LDC-4l       LDC-4m 
LDC-5f       LDC-6i 
LDC-7q        
 

MTE   MTE-4e MTE-4i 
 

MTE-1ab 
  

CD   CD-2l     CD-2m 
CD-3d     CD-3e 
CD-6g 

CD-2q     CD-3i 
CD-7d     CD-8d 
CD-9e 

CD-2v     CD-7e 
CD-8f      CD9j 
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL  APL-1d 
APL-1f 
APL-3f 
APL-8e 

APL-1h 
APL-1i 
APL-8f 

APL-1l 
APL-8h 

APL-10 
APL-8k 
 

ESD  ESD-1e 
ESD-5B 

ESD-4J 
ESD-5E 
ESD-5F 
ESD-5I 

ESD-4K 
ESD-4O 
ESD-5K 
ESD-5N 

 

ESD-4P 
ESD-5R 
ESD-5T 

 

HPD   HPD-2j 
HPD-4k 

HPD-2m 
HPD-2n 

HPD-2r 

LDC  LDC-1e 
LDC-1g 
LDC-2d 
LDC-3a 
LDC-7d 
LDC-7e 
LDC-7f 
LDC-8f 
LDC-11b 
LDC-11c 
 

LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-4h 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7i 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 
LDC-8i 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 
LDC-4j 
LDC-7l 

 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-4m 
LDC-7p 

MTE  MTE-3b MTE-3d   

CD   CD-2m   
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL  APL-1d 
APL-1f 
APL-3f 
APL-8e 

APL-1h 
APL-1i 
APL-2g 
APL-2h 
APL-5j 
APL-7f 
APL-7g 
APL-8f 
APL-8g 

APL-1l 
APL-7h 
APL-7j 
APL-8h 

APL-1o 
APL-7k 
APL-8k 
APL-8m 

ESD   ESD-1h     ESD-1i 
ESD-1j     ESD-2g 
ESD-4g    ESD-5e 
ESD-5f     ESD-5h 
ESD-5i     ESD-5j 
ESD-6i 
ESD-6j 

ESD-6k 

ESD-1l     ESD-1m 
ESD-2k 
ESD-4k 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5l 
ESD-5n 
ESD-6m 

 

ESD-1p 
ESD-2n 
ESD-4p 
ESD-4t 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5s 
ESD-5t 
ESD-6p 

 

HPD      

LDC   LDC-1h 
LDC-1j 
LDC-4h 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7i 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 
LDC-8i 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 
LDC-4j 
LDC-7l 

 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-4m 
LDC-7p 

MTE  MTE-3b MTE-3d   

CD   CD-2m 
CD-4f       

CD-4h CD-4j      
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL   APL-1g     APL-1h 
APL-1i      APL-2h 
APL-7f      APL-7g 
APL-8f      APL-8g 

APL-1j         APL-1k 
APL-1l         APL-7i 
APL-8h        APL-8j 

APL-1m     APL-1n 
APL-1o      APL-8k 
APL-8m 

ESD   ESD-1h     ESD-1i 
ESD-2g     ESD-2i 
ESD-3m   ESD-3n 
ESD-4g     ESD-4i 
ESD-4j    ESD-5e 
ESD-5f     ESD-5h 
ESD-5i     ESD-5j 
ESD-6i     ESD-6j 
ESD-6k    ESD-7h 

ESD-1k     ESD-1l 
ESD-2k     ESD-2l 
ESD-3o     ESD-3r 
ESD-4k     ESD-4m 
ESD-4n     ESD-4o 
ESD-5k     ESD-5l 
ESD-5m    ESD-5n 
ESD-6m    ESD-7l 

ESD-1p     ESD-2n 
ESD-2o     ESD-3t 
ESD-3v     ESD-4p 
ESD-4r     ESD-4t 
ESD-5r     ESD-5s 
ESD-5u     ESD-5t 
ESD-6p     ESD-6s 
ESD-7n 

 

HPD   HPD-1l  HPD-1m 
HPD-1n  HPD-2j 
HPD-4h  HPD-4i 
HPD-4k  HPD-7g 
HPD-7h 

HPD-1p     HPD-1q 
HPD-2m     HPD-2n 
HPD-4m     HPD-4n 
HPD-4o     HPD-7n 
HPD-7l 

HPD-1s     HPD-1t 
HPD-2q     HPD-2r 
HPD-4p     HPD-4s 
HPD-5o 
 

LDC   LDC-1h     LDC-1i 
LDC-1j     LDC-2g 
LDC-2h    LDC-3b 
LDC-3c    LDC-4g 
LDC-4h    LDC-5b 
LDC-6e    LDC-6f 
LDC-7h    LDC-7j 
LDC-7k    LDC-8h 
LDC-8i   LDC-10d 
LDC-10g  
 LDC-10h 

LDC-1k     LDC-1l 
LDC-1m      LDC-2j 
LDC-2k       LDC-3d 
LDC-3e       LDC-4i 
LDC-4j         LDC-5d 
LDC-6g       LDC-6h 
LDC-7m     LDC-7n 
LDC-8j        LDC-8l 
LDC-10i   LDC-10j 
LDC-10n 

LDC-1n     LDC-1o 
LDC-1p      LDC-2m 
LDC-2n     LDC-2o 
LDC-3f      LDC-4k 
LDC-4l       LDC-4m 
LDC-5f       LDC-6i 
LDC-7q       LDC-8o 
LDC-10o   LDC-10t 

MTE   MTE-4e MTE-4i 
MTE-5j      

MTE-1ab 
MTE-4l    
MTE-5p   

CD   CD-2l     CD-2m 
CD-3d     CD-3e 
CD-6g 

CD-2q     CD-3i 
CD-7d     CD-8d 
CD-9e 

CD-2v     CD-7e 
CD-8f      CD9j 
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL  APL-1d 
APL-1f 
APL-2c 
APL-3e 
APL-3f 
APL-3g 
APL-4d 

APL-1i     APL-3i 
APL-3j     APL-3k 
APL-3l     APL-4e 
APL-4f 
APL-4g 
APL-7e 
APL-7g 

APL-1l     APL-3m 
APL-3n     APL-30 
APL-3p     APL-3q 
APL-4h     APL-4i 
APL-4j 
APL-7h 
APL-7j 

APL-1o     APL-3r 
APL-3s     APL-3t 
APL-3u 
APL-4l 
APL-4m 
APL-4n 
APL-7l 

ESD  ESD-4c 
ESD-4d 
ESD-4e 
ESD-5b 
ESD-7e 

ESD-1i 
ESD-4f 
ESD-4g 
ESD-4h 
ESD-4i 
ESD-4j 
ESD-5e 
ESD-5f 
ESD-5i 
ESD-6j 

ESD-1m 
ESD-4k 
ESD-4l 

ESD-4m 
ESD-4n 
ESD-4o 
ESD-5k 
ESD-5l 
ESD-5n 
ESD-6m 

ESD-4p 
ESD-4q 
ESD-4s 
ESD-4t 
ESD-5r 
ESD-5s 
ESD-5t 
ESD-5v 
ESD-6p 

HPD   HPD-7f HPD-7k HPD-7r 

LDC  LDC-1e 
LDC-1g 
LDC-2e 
LDC-2f 
LDC-3a 
LDC-4d 
LDC-4e 
LDC-5a 
LDC-6d 
LDC-7d 
LDC-7f 
LDC-7g 
LDC-10a 

LDC-1h 
LDC-2g 
LDC-2h 
LDC-3c 
LDC-4g 
LDC-4h 
LDC-5c 
LDC-6e 
LDC-6f 
LDC-7h 
LDC-7j 
LDC-7k 
LDC-10d 

LDC-1k 
LDC-1l 
LDC-2j 
LDC-3e 
LDC-4i 
LDC-4j 
LDC-5e 
LDC-6g 
LDC-6h 
LDC-7m 
LDC-7n 
LDC-10i 

LDC-1n 
LDC-1o 
LDC-2m 
LDC-4k 
LDC-4l 
LDC-4m 
LDC-5f 
LDC-6i 
LDC-7q 
LDC-10o 
 

MTE   MTE-4e MTE-4i MTE-4l 

CD  CD-1g 
CD-2g 
CD-4d 
CD-5e 

CD-1i     CD-1j 
CD-2l     CD-2m 
CD-3d     CD-2n 
CD-4f     CD-5i 

CD-1m     CD-1n 
CD-2q      CD-2s 
CD-3f       CD-3i 
CD-4h      CD-5n 

CD-2v     CD-2x 
CD-3j 
CD-4j 
CD-5s 
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL  APL-1d 
APL-1f 
APL-8c 

APL-1h     APL-1i      
APL-8f       

APL-1l     
APL-8h         

APL-1o      
APL-8k 
 

ESD  ESD-4c 
ESD-4d 
ESD-5b 

ESD-4j    ESD-5e 
ESD-5f     ESD-5h 
ESD-5i     ESD-5j 
 

ESD-4k     ESD-4o 
ESD-5k     ESD-5l 
ESD-5m    ESD-5n 
 

ESD-4p     ESD-4t 
ESD-5r     ESD-5s 
ESD-5u     ESD-5t 

HPD  HPD-4g HPD-2j   HPD-4h  
HPD-4i   HPD-4k   
 

HPD-2n      HPD-4l 
HPD-4m     HPD-4n 
HPD-4o     

HPD-2r      HPD-4p     
HPD-4s      

LDC  LDC-1e 
LDC-1f 
LDC-1g 
LDC-2d 
LDC-3a 
LDC-4d 
LDC-6d 
LDC-7e 
LDC-7f 
LDC-8f 
LDC-10a 
LDC-10c 
LDC-11b 
LDC-11c 

LDC-1h     LDC-1i 
LDC-1j     LDC-3b 
LDC-4h    LDC-6e    
LDC-6f     LDC-7h    
LDC-7i      LDC-7j 
LDC-7k     LDC-8i   
LDC-10h 
LDC-11f  

LDC-1k     LDC-1l 
LDC-1m       LDC-3d 
LDC-4j         LDC-6g       
LDC-6h       LDC-7i 
LDC-7m      LDC-8l 
LDC-10ji    LDC-11g 
LDC-11h 
 

LDC-1n     LDC-1o 
LDC-1p      LDC-3g      
LDC-4l       LDC-4m    
LDC-6i      LDC-7p       
LDC-7s     LDC-8o 
LDC-10o    LDC-11k 
 

MTE  MTE-3b MTE-3d 
MTE-4e 

MTE-3g 
MTE-4i 

MTE-1ab 
MTE-4l    

CD  CD-4c CD-2l     CD-2m 
CD-4e 
 

CD-2q     CD-4g 
CD-8d 
CD-9e 

 CD-4i            
CD-8f      CD9j 
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DOMAIN INFANTS YOUNG 
TODDLERS 

OLDER 
TODDLERS 

YOUNGER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

OLDER 
PRESCHOOLERS 

APL  APL-1d 
APL-1f 
APL-8c 

APL-1h     APL-1i      
APL-8f       

APL-1l     
APL-8h         

APL-1o      
APL-8k 
 

ESD  ESD-4c 
ESD-4d 
ESD-5b 

ESD-4j    ESD-5e 
ESD-5f     ESD-5h 
ESD-5i     ESD-5j 
 

ESD-4k     ESD-4o 
ESD-5k     ESD-5l 
ESD-5m    ESD-5n 
 

ESD-4p     ESD-4t 
ESD-5r     ESD-5s 
ESD-5u     ESD-5t 

HPD  HPD-4g HPD-2j   HPD-4h  
HPD-4i   HPD-4k   
 

HPD-2n      HPD-4l 
HPD-4m     HPD-4n 
HPD-4o     

HPD-2r      HPD-4p     
HPD-4s      

LDC  LDC-1e 
LDC-1f 
LDC-1g 
LDC-2d 
LDC-3a 
LDC-4d 
LDC-6d 
LDC-7e 
LDC-7f 
LDC-8f 
LDC-10a 
LDC-10c 
LDC-11b 
LDC-11c 

LDC-1h     LDC-1i 
LDC-1j     LDC-3b 
LDC-4h    LDC-6e    
LDC-6f     LDC-7h    
LDC-7i      LDC-7j 
LDC-7k     LDC-8i   
LDC-10h 
LDC-11f  

LDC-1k     LDC-1l 
LDC-1m       LDC-3d 
LDC-4j         LDC-6g       
LDC-6h       LDC-7i 
LDC-7m      LDC-8l 
LDC-10ji    LDC-11g 
LDC-11h 
 

LDC-1n     LDC-1o 
LDC-1p      LDC-3g      
LDC-4l       LDC-4m    
LDC-6i      LDC-7p       
LDC-7s     LDC-8o 
LDC-10o    LDC-11k 
 

MTE  MTE-3b MTE-3d 
MTE-4e 

MTE-3g 
MTE-4i 

MTE-1ab 
MTE-4l    

CD  CD-4c CD-2l     CD-2m 
CD-4e 
 

CD-2q     CD-4g 
CD-8d 
CD-9e 

 CD-4i            
CD-8f      CD9j 


